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7.1.1Measures initiated by the Institution for the promotion of gender equity and Institutional 

initiatives to celebrate / organize national and international commemorative days, events and 

S.No. Name of the activity 
1 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

NOL.NOTIUTE 

12 

13 

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNDLOGY (Engg. Institute) 

Session on Girl Hygiene & Eduation 
Kite flying on Independence Day 
Swacch Bharat on Independence Day 
Talk on Gender Equity & Women 
Empowerment 
Debate Competition on Indian Culture 

& Women Empowerment 
Lecture on Women Awareness 

Event to promote Girl Education 
|Lecture on Gender Equality 

Navrang on Diwali 
Nukkad Natak on Girl Child Awareness 

Year 2018-19 

Donation & Awareness Camp on Natior 
Session on Girl Hygiene & Eduation 

World Photography Day 

Date of Event 
09.07.2018 
13.08.2018 

17.08.2018 

07.09.2018 

17.09.2018 

28.09.2018 
11.10.2018 

12.10.2018 
26.10.2018 
02.11.2018 
24.01.2019 
13.03.2019 

29.03.2019 

Type of event 
Gender Equity 

National Importance 
National Importance 

areater Noi 

Gender Equity 

Gender Equity 

Gender Equity 
Gender Equity 
Gender Equity 
Gender Equity 

Festival 

Gender Equity 
Gender Equity 

International Importance 

a Instituteofech 

piractor 
* Greatet Noida 
















































































































































































